Advantages
• Ultra-wide measuring
range of 9 decades
• Digital RS-485 serial
interface
• Digital UART serial
interface
• Analog voltage output

Order guide
Evaluation kit
iVacSens™ Evaluation kits Part number
VPi-5-12111 Evaluation kit USB, DN16KF VPi-5-12111-EVL
VPi-5-12112 Evaluation kit USB, DN16KF VPi-5-12112-EVL
VPi-5-12121 Evaluation kit USB, DN16KF VPi-5-12121-EVL
VPi-5-12122 Evaluation kit USB, DN16KF VPi-5-12122-EVL
VPi-5-12131 Evaluation kit USB, DN16KF VPi-5-12131-EVL
VPi-5-12132 Evaluation kit USB, DN16KF VPi-5-12132-EVL
VPi-5-13111 Evaluation kit USB, DN16KF VPi-5-13111-EVL
VPi-5-13112 Evaluation kit USB, DN16KF VPi-5-13112-EVL
VPi-5-13121 Evaluation kit USB, DN16KF VPi-5-13121-EVL
VPi-5-13122 Evaluation kit USB, DN16KF VPi-5-13122-EVL
VPi-5-13131 Evaluation kit USB, DN16KF VPi-5-13131-EVL
VPi-5-13132 Evaluation kit USB, DN16KF VPi-5-13132-EVL
Accessories
iVacSens™ connection cables  Part number
FCC flat cable 0.5 mm pitch 10 pin 30 mm length CAB-FCC10P-030
FCC flat cable 0.5 mm pitch 10 pin 50 mm length CAB-FCC10P-050
FCC flat cable 0.5 mm pitch 10 pin 100 mm length CAB-FCC10P-100
FCC flat cable 0.5 mm pitch 10 pin 150 mm length CAB-FCC10P-150
FCC flat cable 0.5 mm pitch 10 pin 200 mm length CAB-FCC10P-200
FCC flat cable 0.5 mm pitch 10 pin 300 mm length CAB-FCC10P-300
Other iVacSens™ Series products
The VPi iVacSens™ includes the VPi-4 with MEMS Pirani sensor only and VPi-7 with
MEMS Pirani, Piezo diaphragm sensor and atmospheric switch function.
For more information visit www.sens4.com/ivacsens-series/
About
Sens4 develops, manufactures, markets, and distributes vacuum, pressure and
temperature measuring equipment for industrial applications worldwide. Our products
are designed, engineered, and manufactured in Denmark to the highest quality standards.
Our mission is to continuously endeavor to provide customer centric state of the art
measurement solutions.
Our passion | Your value™
Rev: A, Oct. 2020 Sens4 A/S  |  Ndr. Strandvej 119G  |  3150 Hellebaek  |  Denmark Copyright © 2020, Sens4 A/S
Mounting option Supply voltage
No mounting flange
Surface mount flange
Digital interface Unit
 RS-485 Torr
 UART (3.3V logic) mbar
Pascal
Analog Output
Analog output 0.2-1.55 VDC
3
1
3
1 1
2 2
1 1 3,3 VDC
2 2 4-18 VDC
2VPi-5- 2 1 1 2